

Join the MILLION WINDOW CAMPAIGN!

"In God We Trust" is more than just our national motto – it's our country's foundation and part of our identity as Americans.

Since the U.S. Congress passed Resolution 13 with an overwhelming 396/9 vote in November, 2011, reaffirming our national motto and encouraging its public display, elected leaders and citizens have taken action to display **"In God We Trust"** in government buildings, courtrooms, schools and businesses.



You can join thousands and thousands of other Americans who are affirming their trust in God – and the freedom to proclaim it – by displaying this removable 4"x5" window cling decal in your home, office or vehicle.



10% of proceeds will be donated to http://troopathon.com

Show Your Trust – Join at: www.InGodWeTrust.com



Join the MILLION WINDOW CAMPAIGN!

"In God We Trust" is more than just our national motto – it's our country's foundation and part of our identity as Americans.

Since the U.S. Congress passed Resolution 13 with an overwhelming 396/9 vote in November, 2011, reaffirming our national motto and encouraging its public display, elected leaders and citizens have taken action to display **"In God We Trust"** in government buildings, courtrooms, schools and businesses.



You can join thousands and thousands of other Americans who are affirming their trust in God – and the freedom to proclaim it – by displaying this removable 4"x5" window cling decal in your home, office or vehicle.



10% of proceeds will be donated to http://troopathon.com

Show Your Trust – Join at: www.InGodWeTrust.com